28 August 2014 Thursday

44th Race Starts At:20:30

Prize 1.)14.000 t
Breeders Premium 1.)3.500 ¢
Silk Result Horse Name Age Sire

1 RAGDA(2) 2yobf  MOUNTAINCAT (USA) - ERAISER

2 ESERKIZI(1) 2yochf PERFECT STORM- HARPY ROSO

3 KEPEZLIM3) 2yobf BINAJWAAD(IRE) - MY LOVE SONG

4 KIZIMSILA4) 2yobf SEPTEVBER STORM- KZIMBEROS

Pick(2) :1,10 b, Exacta(2/1) :1,35 , 2nd double(1/2) :1,25 ©

Race Result

Condition 2/Fillies

25600 ¢
2.)1.400 ¢

Dam Weight Jockey
57 C.AWI A RIZ. PAKSOY

52  HBUDAK I.HAL.DEMR
54  ABIRDAL BIL. EMIROGLU

49 IKATAR  YUS.IZCANKURTARAN

Owner
K.OZTURK

H.OZTOPRAK

MKILICSEREN

MDAS

3)2.800 ¢

3)700 ¢

Trainer Time Win PSF

1.20.90

1.22.29

12297

1.30.07

57 kg,

1,10
1,65
2,50

945

1

2

Adana Racecourse (42nd Day)

1300 Turf

41400 ¢
4)350 ¢

St

Far
5 Lengths

Far

Margin

1 Lengths

Late Start RT
55

48

39

16



